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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Mark |C |Zinna | 12/3 1/2023 |mzinna@tenafly.net
Chief Administrative Officer

|Jim my | | Homsi | |jhomsi@tenafly.net
Chief Financial Officer

|Susan | |Corrado | |scorrado@tenaﬂv.net
Municipal Clerk

| Omar | k | Stovall | |ostova|l@tenafly.net
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Paul | | Lerch | |plerch@lvhcpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Lauren Dayton 12/31/2023 Idayton@tenafly.net

Jeffrey Grossman 12/31/2023 jgrossman@tenafly.net

Venugopal Menon 12/31/2021 vmenon@tenafly..net

Adam Michaels 12/31/2022 amichaels@tenafly.net

Julie O'Connor 12/31/2021 joconnor@tenafly.net

Daniel Park 12/31/2022 dpark@tenafly.net







